BE IT REMEMBERED, that om the II, daYof Novinfwer .A. D. 1907. theve was dagun’
and holden withim and for ths County ef Titus, the Homorable Comrissiomsre Cours -
at the Court House in ths sown of ¥4, Plessant Trias, The Nomorakle Seh, F. )
Oaldwsll, presiding, <. F. Demwy, J. P, Bass, W. N. King and W. ¥. wood, Commissios
ors present olso W , D. Senders, Sheriff amd P, ¥, Branch, County Olevk, wers -
present in the regular November tem .

Novemwer I1I, 1507. ; :
O this dayosme or to %o examimed tke followimg scoounts mgsimst the

County of Titus, after exsmimin g the same the fourt is of ths opimion that the '
following acoounta «re Just and Corrsod and mRxiX should be gllowcd.

* 60 900

: 3o Ko Pollingeshea!, R
D . { dack Koen, 08, %0
' Pi-st National Bamk,. 24.75.
, W, J.' Rern, . . «50
“hts City Grading Co. 419.B0
“411 Pearman 2.05
A. G, Lewallen, 2.00 °
J. F. COdley, ot al, . 8,30 - ;
W. D. Sanders. /RO & e
 : | Geo. Liliemstern 5,80, s
. . Pint National Bank. 12,50
o ¢ Derman Lumber Co, . S 6.75.
b | M, M. Walton, 6,50
Pirst National Pank, . 10,20
., «Branch, : 75.00
'y De Emnders , . 35,00 .
J. A. Copper B 22,70 i
Pirst National Bank, - ’ 47,50 e
| 2iddle & Stephemson 11,00 e
+ T, W. Valighan - . 5.80
1w, D, Sanders T 2,50 4
1L, 0. Weleome . : i ' 55.00 - O
‘/lhrf.in statlonary fo, s Ze00 S
. Brnnst$ Prutey Co, * : 12,00
T Maverick Clark ‘ ‘ 48,50
¥
. Geo, D. Barnalg 117.50
d 12,80

Dorsey Printing Co.
Cresent Chen, Co,
Beb Caldwell

Eam Porter

J. #. D, Bromn



User
Typewritten Text
292


o

et *('.,“V‘t,,.v‘
Clark . R e .00
7. C. Rutehingss . o - 214,75
/,D. Samdsrs, . . . Y 45,00
B-int and Fleming , : B 3.85
Dr, W, . Blythe .. 51.00
1, W PBurford i . e . 2.75
Puller and Swiny. ! 8.10
A i, Fuller ) 7.65
Parkins & Do lard’ ; IR, A2
8,A8, Bramt : ' ! - xR 21.80
Figt Netional Bank. §.25 *
Willson Bros. i /{g,‘?l.
Times Revisw R 7400
60, Liliensterm . . .. : ’ 5.65 ’
M~rchant & Planters Natiomal Bank, . 95334
. J. W, Vest/ . 32500

J. X.HBOLlingakead, : 2R B

- HE e e ' , » 2,

: W, Tabb oL 5,00

art Jt J. Resvee, . . . ., $0.77

; MaverIck & Clark. . . - 475
. . ‘ $1100,00

hY

e

.

o B ¢
. . :

7

. The following nxenh of the varicus Counsy amd Precimot Officers wsre sxanined
: . . k‘

sl Approved.

Sarm Porter

J. W, Vest

J. ¥, Burmett
Will Rutehings

L. Sou'herlamd
B, Stesl
B, Groeen
King
Freeman
Cleland, 7
Brosdfsreet
Brosdstreet,
Mitorell.
anders
Sanders,

Fhu.

/ﬂw 1, 1907
The State of Texas., &
The County of Titus. &

H.
n,
'.
R.
C.
F. V.
E.
A,
v,

W,

WHEREAS the Commissionsrs Court of Tltue Courty, Texes, Aser it axpsdimt 0 0OR=
trant with mame competemt persom to erforce the

Coumty Taxes, of every kind

Titus County Texas, as provided for
WHEREAS, the aaid Court desm it sxpe

and charsctar, and

- « .

jei%w’fwaﬁ P\MJQ’G‘:) 'ii Thr— UQ’N-':W&

enllsction of all delinquent State and
to make up s list of all properties, ln

in Chap ser I%0, sctas of the 29, Leyislaturs, and
disnt to enforce the collectlon of sald taxes for

s per osnt of the taxes, penalties, and interest sctually collected and paid to the

Collscter of Texas, and

i
1
|

3
i
!

WIEREAS ,the said Court deems J. . Burford %o be a proper person with whon Lo make

such contract, snd that he is competent 0 take such steps as may be macessary to onroré

ths gollsetion nf such dellmquent taxes, ! 1

PREREFORE, ths 8llowing ocontract is intersd into betwsen the sa 14 J. M. Burford, -
and © the said Commissdonsrs Court of T{tus County, Texas, to wit: . That dJ. ¥. Burfom

is this day smployed to collegt, by sult or octherwiss, all delinquent taxes of every .

kind and charactar ss they now &ppear upox the tex reosrds of Pitius County, o¥ that ll}J, -'
sotuslly be delinquent within sald Courty, from IB%4 to I907 provided that hea »o »

surthorized to colleet delimquent taxes of 1507, only such as havs new delinquent
some one prior to I1907. Bald ¢. K. Burford is to hring down to dste a1l the Abw

S 1imquent tax records of Ti us Cou nty, Texas, from IAf4 down to I907. imclusive,

t imoluding s11 of the surveys or pris of surveys whers taxss have not Been pald; and ine~
elding 8150 all sity or town property, lots and dlocks, and parts of lots and blocks,
upom which taxes have »ot been peid, and the sald J, ¥, Burford is to pay all the ex~

_pamees of preparkimg such rscords. ! ;
This Amd the Court dseming it sbsolutely nesessory to smploy ssid J. K. Burford some | ;
other persom foT the purposes hsrsim stated, and futhers espsoially stated in Sso, 6, f
of Chapter I%0, axts of the 20th Legislssurs, haredy agree to pay ssid J. ¥. Burferd - |
th  entire mmount of sll such taxes due seld Titug County, which are eolectad by virtug -

and intersst. . :

H

of and undor the terms of this oontract, {noluding penalties

PO



http:at..t.ed
http:IIIIJO.oo

-~

s

e g

5wk o Y

S % s e e s s

o, .

L In constderation of the tarms & hereim stated, we , J, N, Burdord and the otheg
whose mames are ersio subscrided, oompsing the Commissoimers of Titus Courty,
k Taxas, do hershby emtar into the above writtem comtrast, and hersto subsoxide our
aames at Mt. Pleasant, this the IIth day of November, A. D. I507. .
Signed in Duplioate, . :

oo e s

J, M. BurforD, o [N
Bew F. Caldwsll, Coumty Judge. .

fovember X1, 1907,

In the matter of W, I', Harris ot, al Petition. On this day came on to be
Reard ihe pstition of W, H, Harris et alyu for & szpesial Bchonl Tax after due
consideration the Court is of the opinion 4hat the same should be-gramted, and hepe
¥y ordars an slectinon tc be held on the 3, Saturday im Decemder 1907.. in Ooxmon
Bokool Niatriot No. 2I, Titus Coumty, Teuas, to determike whether or mot.a special
tax of 20 cents or thefI00,00 valustion akall we paid asid slection to be held inm
agcordance with lsw, W. T. Drigcers, §. W, VoCauley anD J. W, Phillips, appointed
to hold said eleCtion. . . \ :

. o x
. N N

.

In the madter of the salary of R. J. Freenan. )
The Court is of ths opinick that the sawe should be raissd to §75.00

p r month and the same is raised to $75.00 per moath and she Clerk ordered to issus
soript monthly to thet amount. o

The Following applicatioms for aonforerats pensions wers approved,
D. P, Bima, .
H, J, Ricks.
d. J4, Cook.
Ma, M. E. Wakefleld, <.

Soript for $608.%0 issusd to Jack & Koem, November 9, 1907, ‘oMmnXa cancelsd ¥y
ordering the above$II00.00 Sorips. . . :

*.



http:yaluat.l0
http:t.lte~IOO.OO



